
1 162-001-004 Md. Shamim Biswas B- 2.75 C+ 2.50

2 162-001-005 Md. Dipu

3 162-001-009 All-Ratul-Ome

4 162-001-024 Gokul Chandra Ghosh B- 2.75 C+ 2.50

5 162-001-026 Tanjir Hasan D 2.00 C+ 2.50 C 2.25

6 162-001-035 Monotosh Chakroborty A 3.75 B- 2.75 C+ 2.50

7 163-001-003 Uttshab Datta B 3.00 B- 2.75

8 163-001-005 Jaban Talha Ali Khan Yafe B- 2.75

9 171-001-010 Syed Tanim Hossain Kazi

10 171-001-012 Md. Abir Sarder

11 171-001-014 Ohidujaman Efan B+ 3.25 B 3.00

12 171-001-017 Md. Shahidul Islam Hridoy B 3.00 B- 2.75

13 171-001-026 Md. Tawhidul Islam I 0.00 B 3.00

14 171-001-034 Md. Abir Anam Sureed I 0.00 B+ 3.25 B- 2.75

15 171-001-040 Md. Asfiqur Rahman

16 171-001-042 Saiful Alam A 3.75 A- 3.50 B 3.00

17 171-001-046 Md. Abu Saleh Hridoy I 0.00

18 171-001-048 Md. Redwan Hasan B+ 3.25
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GLOBAL UNIVERSITY BANGLADESH
Faculty: Business Studies,        Department: Business Administration

Program: BBA

Trimester: Fall - 2020

Provisional Result for Fall Trimester-2020(Revised)
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Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

Course Title=Ethics & Culture
Course Title=Fundamentals of 

Mathematics

Course Title=Business 

Environment

Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

Course Code= BUS-301

Course Title=Principles of 

Marketing

Total Marks=100

Course Title=Bangladesh 

Studies

L
et

te
r 

G
ra

d
e

G
P

SL. 

No.
ID No. Name of Student

19 172-001-001 Lona Akter

20 172-001-004 Md. Yeasir Arafat Chisty B 3.00 A- 3.50 A- 3.50

21 172-001-005 Maria Sorower A- 3.50

22 172-001-007 Tawhida Islam A- 3.50

23 173-001-002 Shariar Hayder shanto A 3.75 A 3.75

24 173-001-003 Nurunnahar Mim B 3.00

25 173-001-005 Maidul Huq Tanvir C+ 2.50 B 3.00

26 173-001-006 Abu Jafar Ahmed Emon B 3.00

27 173-001-008 Sume Khanam B 3.00

28 173-001-009 Md. Farhad Hossain

29 173-001-010 Mst. Jannnaatul B+ 3.25

30 173-001-011 Nusrat Jahan Nisha A+ 4.00

31 173-001-013 Kishan Roy

32 181-001-002 Jakir Hossain A- 3.50 B+ 3.25 B 3.00

33 181-001-005 Farjana Akther Nipa A+ 4.00 A 3.75

34 181-001-009 Md. Akib Jabed A- 3.50 A- 3.50

35 181-001-010 Ashis Barai A- 3.50 A- 3.50

36 181-001-011 Md. Mahmudul Hasan Tushif B+ 3.25 B 3.00

37 181-001-012 Istiak Ahmed A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

38 181-001-013 Md. Tanzil Zakaria Khan A- 3.50 B+ 3.25

39 181-001-017 Md. Imran Hossain B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25

40 181-001-018 Md. Khokon Howlader B+ 3.25 B 3.00

41 181-001-019 Indera Roy B+ 3.25 B 3.00

42 181-001-020 Md. Thahidul Islam Tushar A- 3.50 B+ 3.25 B 3.00
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43 181-001-021 Sardar Md. Yasin A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

44 181-001-023 Batinum Mumi A- 3.50 A- 3.50

45 181-001-026 Nafis Ahmed Nadvi

46 181-001-027 Md. Azad Hossain A- 3.50 C 2.25

47 182-001-002 Nadim Mahmud Daria A- 3.50 B+ 3.25

48 182-001-007 Nayon Saha B+ 3.25 B 3.00

49 183-001-001 Md. Rafiq Alam A+ 4.00 A 3.75

50 183-001-002 Tridip Halder Nayon B+ 3.25 B 3.00

51 183-001-006 Sabekun Nahar Omi A 3.75 A- 3.50

52 183-001-007 Arefin Ahmed B+ 3.25 C+ 2.50

53 191-001-001 Nadia Mondal Nadi A 3.75 B+ 3.25 C+ 2.50

54 191-001-003 Jipu Akter A- 3.50 B 3.00 C+ 2.50

55 191-001-005 Mahmudul Hasan Shakir A- 3.50 B 3.00 B- 2.75

56 191-001-007 Nure Jannat Mimi B 3.00 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50

57 191-001-013 Md. Araf Hossain D 2.00 I 0.00 B- 2.75

58 191-001-015 Mahmudul Hasan A+ 4.00 B 3.00 B- 2.75

59 191-001-016 Sajid Ibne Mehde I 0.00 F 0.00 F 0.00

60 191-001-018 Salman Afradi A- 3.50 B+ 3.25 B- 2.75

61 192-001-001 Kurshida Taznin Suchana A 3.75 A 3.75 A- 3.50

62 192-001-002 Khayrun Nassa A 3.75 A- 3.50 B 3.00

63 193-001-001 Nadira Jahan Moni A 3.75 A+ 4.00 B 3.00

64 193-001-003 Abu Nasim Md. Al Jobayer A 3.75 B- 2.75 B 3.00

65 193-001-006 Md. Mahamudul Hasan B+ 3.25 C 2.25 B 3.00

66 201-001-004 Shimanto Podder C 2.25 A- 3.50 A- 3.50 B- 2.75
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Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

Course Title=Ethics & Culture
Course Title=Fundamentals of 

Mathematics

Course Title=Business 

Environment

Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

Course Code= BUS-301

Course Title=Principles of 

Marketing

Total Marks=100

Course Title=Bangladesh 

Studies

L
et

te
r 

G
ra

d
e

G
P

SL. 

No.
ID No. Name of Student

67 201-001-007 Jannatul Jahan Jui D 2.00 A- 3.50 A 3.75 C 2.25

68 201-001-008 Md. Hadayatur Rahman Aurnab D 2.00 A- 3.50 A 3.75 C 2.25

69 201-001-009 Nafisa Alam Onty A 3.75 A- 3.50

70 201-001-012 Nazin Rahman Turjo C+ 2.50 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 B- 2.75

71 201-001-013 Monotosh I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00

72 201-001-019 Md Rijwan Fardin D 2.00 A- 3.50 A 3.75 D 2.00
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1 162-001-004 Md. Shamim Biswas A- 3.50 9 9 26.25 2.92

2 162-001-005 Md. Dipu B- 2.75 B+ 3.25 6 6 18.00 3.00

3 162-001-009 All-Ratul-Ome B- 2.75 3 3 8.25 2.75

4 162-001-024 Gokul Chandra Ghosh B+ 3.25 B 3.00 12 12 34.50 2.88

5 162-001-026 Tanjir Hasan D 2.00 D 2.00 15 15 32.25 2.15

6 162-001-035 Monotosh Chakroborty A 3.75 A- 3.50 15 15 48.75 3.25

7 163-001-003 Uttshab Datta A- 3.50 A- 3.50 12 12 38.25 3.19

8 163-001-005 Jaban Talha Ali Khan Yafe A- 3.50 B 3.00 B 3.00 B+ 3.25 15 15 46.50 3.10

9 171-001-010 Syed Tanim Hossain Kazi A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50 A 3.75 15 15 57.00 3.80

10 171-001-012 Md. Abir Sarder B- 2.75 3 3 8.25 2.75

11 171-001-014 Ohidujaman Efan 6 6 18.75 3.13

12 171-001-017 Md. Shahidul Islam Hridoy B 3.00 B- 2.75 12 12 34.50 2.88

13 171-001-026 Md. Tawhidul Islam 6 3 9.00 I

14 171-001-034 Md. Abir Anam Sureed 9 6 18.00 I

15 171-001-040 Md. Asfiqur Rahman A 3.75 3 3 11.25 3.75

16 171-001-042 Saiful Alam 9 9 30.75 3.42

17 171-001-046 Md. Abu Saleh Hridoy I 0.00 6 0 0.00 I

18 171-001-048 Md. Redwan Hasan 3 3 9.75 3.25
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Course Code= MKT-402

Total Marks=100

19 172-001-001 Lona Akter A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A 3.75 A 3.75 12 12 45.75 3.81

20 172-001-004 Md. Yeasir Arafat Chisty B 3.00 B 3.00 15 15 48.00 3.20

21 172-001-005 Maria Sorower A 3.75 A- 3.50 A- 3.50 A- 3.50 15 15 53.25 3.55

22 172-001-007 Tawhida Islam A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A 3.75 A 3.75 15 15 56.25 3.75

23 173-001-002 Shariar Hayder shanto A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 B 3.00 18 18 66.75 3.71

24 173-001-003 Nurunnahar Mim A- 3.50 A- 3.50 B 3.00 B+ 3.25 B 3.00 18 18 57.75 3.21

25 173-001-005 Maidul Huq Tanvir A- 3.50 B+ 3.25 B 3.00 B 3.00 18 18 54.75 3.04

26 173-001-006 Abu Jafar Ahmed Emon A- 3.50 A- 3.50 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 B 3.00 18 18 58.50 3.25

27 173-001-008 Sume Khanam C 2.25 B+ 3.25 C+ 2.50 B 3.00 I 0.00 18 15 42.00 I

28 173-001-009 Md. Farhad Hossain A 3.75 B+ 3.25 A- 3.50 C+ 2.50 12 12 39.00 3.25

29 173-001-010 Mst. Jannnaatul B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 15 15 48.75 3.25

30 173-001-011 Nusrat Jahan Nisha A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 B+ 3.25 15 15 57.75 3.85

31 173-001-013 Kishan Roy B- 2.75 A- 3.50 B 3.00 B+ 3.25 B 3.00 15 15 46.50 3.10

32 181-001-002 Jakir Hossain B 3.00 B+ 3.25 15 15 48.00 3.20

33 181-001-005 Farjana Akther Nipa A+ 4.00 A- 3.50 12 12 45.75 3.81

34 181-001-009 Md. Akib Jabed B+ 3.25 B 3.00 12 12 39.75 3.31

35 181-001-010 Ashis Barai A 3.75 A 3.75 12 12 43.50 3.63

36 181-001-011 Md. Mahmudul Hasan Tushif B+ 3.25 B- 2.75 12 12 36.75 3.06

37 181-001-012 Istiak Ahmed A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 12 12 48.00 4.00

38 181-001-013 Md. Tanzil Zakaria Khan B 3.00 A 3.75 12 12 40.50 3.38

39 181-001-017 Md. Imran Hossain A- 3.50 A 3.75 12 12 41.25 3.44

40 181-001-018 Md. Khokon Howlader B 3.00 B 3.00 12 12 36.75 3.06

41 181-001-019 Indera Roy A+ 4.00 A- 3.50 12 12 41.25 3.44

42 181-001-020 Md. Thahidul Islam Tushar A- 3.50 A- 3.50 15 15 50.25 3.35
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Course Code= MKT-402

Total Marks=100

43 181-001-021 Sardar Md. Yasin A+ 4.00 A 3.75 12 12 47.25 3.94

44 181-001-023 Batinum Mumi B+ 3.25 B- 2.75 12 12 39.00 3.25

45 181-001-026 Nafis Ahmed Nadvi B+ 3.25 B 3.00 B 3.00 A- 3.50 12 12 38.25 3.19

46 181-001-027 Md. Azad Hossain B+ 3.25 A 3.75 12 12 38.25 3.19

47 182-001-002 Nadim Mahmud Daria B 3.00 B+ 3.25 12 12 39.00 3.25

48 182-001-007 Nayon Saha A- 3.50 A- 3.50 12 12 39.75 3.31

49 183-001-001 Md. Rafiq Alam A+ 4.00 A- 3.50 12 12 45.75 3.81

50 183-001-002 Tridip Halder Nayon B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 12 12 38.25 3.19

51 183-001-006 Sabekun Nahar Omi A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 12 12 44.25 3.69

52 183-001-007 Arefin Ahmed A 3.75 A- 3.50 12 12 39.00 3.25

53 191-001-001 Nadia Mondal Nadi B+ 3.25 12 12 38.25 3.19

54 191-001-003 Jipu Akter B+ 3.25 12 12 36.75 3.06

55 191-001-005 Mahmudul Hasan Shakir A- 3.50 12 12 38.25 3.19

56 191-001-007 Nure Jannat Mimi A- 3.50 12 12 42.00 3.50

57 191-001-013 Md. Araf Hossain I 0.00 12 6 14.25 I

58 191-001-015 Mahmudul Hasan A+ 4.00 12 12 41.25 3.44

59 191-001-016 Sajid Ibne Mehde I 0.00 12 0 0.00 I

60 191-001-018 Salman Afradi B+ 3.25 12 12 38.25 3.19

61 192-001-001 Kurshida Taznin Suchana A+ 4.00 12 12 45.00 3.75

62 192-001-002 Khayrun Nassa A- 3.50 12 12 41.25 3.44

63 193-001-001 Nadira Jahan Moni A+ 4.00 12 12 44.25 3.69

64 193-001-003 Abu Nasim Md. Al Jobayer A- 3.50 12 12 39.00 3.25

65 193-001-006 Md. Mahamudul Hasan B- 2.75 12 12 33.75 2.81

66 201-001-004 Shimanto Podder 12 12 36.00 3.00
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Course Code= MKT-402
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67 201-001-007 Jannatul Jahan Jui 12 12 34.50 2.88

68 201-001-008 Md. Hadayatur Rahman Aurnab 12 12 34.50 2.88

69 201-001-009 Nafisa Alam Onty A 3.75 A 3.75 12 12 44.25 3.69

70 201-001-012 Nazin Rahman Turjo 12 12 39.00 3.25

71 201-001-013 Monotosh 12 0 0.00 I

72 201-001-019 Md Rijwan Fardin 12 12 33.75 2.81

Prepared by

Compared by

Controller of Examinations

Prof. A.K.M. Mazibur Rahman
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